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16. Along El Camino Real, what kinds of uses would you like to see?
For each set of four photos below, please rank each photo from 1 to 4 in order of what you would most like to
see along El Camino Real, with 1 being “most desirable” and 4 being “least desirable” Use each number only

once for each set.

A. Relation to Street

|:| Large setback with parking between |:| Small setback with landscaping |:| Building at screet with pedestrian |:| Building at street with large scale at

buildings and street between buildings and street scale along sidewalk sidewalk

B. Height and Bulk

C.Types of Uses

|:| Commercial with parking in front |:| Commercial at the street |:| Residential with stoops |:| Office or hotel

D. Mix of Uses

- L . . Mixed commercial and residential at .
|:| Commercial in front of residential |:| Residential above commercial |:| the street |:| Office and commercial

Detach here.

Detach here.









Q2a Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Walk or ride a bicycle for short Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to | $100,000 to|$150,000 or
trips $50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 more
Very likely 46.6% 42.5% 37.6% 41.3% 43.0% 54.7%
Somewhat likely 22.5% 20.7% 30.7% 24.0% 24.4% 23.0%
Not likely 28.3% 32.2% 29.7% 32.2% 30.8% 20.2%
No opinion 2.5% 4.6% 2.0% 2.5% 1.8% 2.1%
N=1344 =87 N=101 N=121 N=221 =583

Walk or ride a bicycle for short 6to 10 11to 15 16to 20 | 21 or more
., O to 5 years Own Rent
trips years years years years
Very likely 46.6% 67.3% 61.3% 51.2% 45.5% 31.3% 44.9% 60.6%
Somewhat likely 22.5% 20.9% 21.4% 28.7% 26.2% 21.9% 23.4% 19.0%
Not likely 28.3% 11.0% 16.1% 18.6% 24.8% 44.1% 29.4% 16.9%
No opinion 2.5% 0.8% 1.2% 1.6% 3.4% 2.8% 2.3% 3.5%

N=1344 N=254 N=168 N=129 N=145 =508 N=1159 N=142



Q2a Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Walk or ride a l.vicycle for short One Two Three Four or None One Two Three or
trips more more
Very likely 46.6% 34.0% 49.8% 42.6% 52.5% 39.6% 54.8% 61.0% 55.4%
Somewhat likely 22.5% 23.9% 22.7% 23.4% 20.0% 22.8% 24.2% 21.7% 23.1%
Not likely 28.3% 39.2% 25.2% 33.0% 25.0% 34.9% 20.4% 14.5% 20.0%
No opinion 2.5% 2.9% 2.4% 1.1% 2.5% 2.7% 0.5% 2.8% 1.5%
N=1344 N=209 =926 =94 N=40 N=776 N=186 N=249 N=65

Walk or ride a I.Jicyclefor short Yes Yes 35 and 361045 | 461055 | 56 t0 65 | 66 to 75 76 and
trips younger older

Very likely 46.6% 46.8% 34.3% 64.0% 63.8% 51.7% 41.9% 35.0% 20.3%

Somewhat likely 22.5% 22.9% 22.4% 23.4% 21.8% 22.9% 27.0% 20.2% 20.3%

Not likely 28.3% 28.0% 34.3% 11.7% 13.3% 22.1% 27.9% 42.6% 56.1%

No opinion 2.5% 2.3% 9.0% 0.9% 1.1% 3.3% 3.2% 2.2% 3.3%

N=1344 N=1295 N=67 N=111 N=271 N=271 N=222 N=183 N=123



Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q2b

Walk or ride a bicycle to work or to Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to | $100,000 to|$150,000 or
the Caltrain station/other transit $50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 more
Very likely 26.4% 27.5% 25.0% 23.1% 23.7% 29.9%
Somewhat likely 15.6% 8.8% 13.5% 10.3% 16.3% 19.3%
Not likely 50.6% 56.3% 51.0% 54.7% 53.0% 44.9%
No opinion 7.3% 7.5% 10.4% 12.0% 7.0% 5.9%
N=1309 N=80 N=96 N=117 N=215 N=575

Walk or ride a bicycle to work or to 6to 10 11to 15 16to 20 | 21 or more
. . , Oto 5 years Own Rent
the Caltrain station/other transit years years years years
Very likely 26.4% 43.4% 34.3% 31.0% 28.9% 15.1% 24.0% 45.7%
Somewhat likely 15.6% 21.5% 18.7% 20.6% 22.5% 8.8% 15.9% 13.6%
Not likely 50.6% 31.1% 43.4% 43.7% 43.0% 65.8% 52.6% 34.3%
No opinion 7.3% 4.0% 3.6% 4.8% 5.6% 10.2% 7.5% 6.4%

N=1309 N=251 N=166 N=126 N=142 N=489 N=1127 N=140



Q2b

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Walk or ride a bicycle to work or to Four or Three or
: . , One Two Three None One Two
the Caltrain station/other transit more more
Very likely 26.4% 21.5% 27.3% 28.0% 26.3% 22.5% 29.9% 32.4% 38.5%
Somewhat likely 15.6% 14.5% 16.7% 10.8% 18.4% 11.7% 22.3% 20.9% 27.7%
Not likely 50.6% 57.5% 48.6% 53.8% 47.4% 56.5% 42.9% 41.8% 30.8%
No opinion 7.3% 6.5% 7.5% 7.5% 7.9% 9.3% 4.9% 4.9% 3.1%
N=1309 N=200 N=906 N=93 N=38 N=751 N=184 N=244 N=65

Walk or ride a bicycle to work or to
the Caltrain station/other transit

Very likely
Somewhat likely
Not likely

No opinion

Yes Yes 358nd | o005 | 46t055 | 56065 | 661075 | C2ne

younger older

26.4% 266%  209%  48.6%  34.2%  30.7%  24.4% 151%  3.7%
15.6% 15.8%  20.9% 18.9%  23.0%  20.6%  12.4%  101%  2.8%
50.6% 50.2%  46.3%  29.7%  38.7%  41.9%  51.6%  66.5%  81.5%
7.3% 7.4% 11.9% 2.7% 4.1% 6.7%  11.5%  8.4%  12.0%
N=1309 N=1264 N=67 N=111 N=269 N=267 N=217 N=179 N=108



Q2c Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Allow your child to walk or ride a Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to [ $100,000 to|$150,000 or
bicycle to school $50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 more
Very likely 25.6% 24.1% 12.2% 14.8% 21.5% 33.3%
Somewhat likely 14.5% 5.1% 12.2% 14.8% 13.1% 17.9%
Not likely 28.1% 32.9% 36.7% 28.7% 27.6% 21.8%
No opinion 31.8% 38.0% 38.9% 41.7% 37.9% 27.0%
N=1289 N=79 =90 N=115 N=214 =574

Allow your child to walk or ride a 6to 10 11to 15 16to 20 | 21 or more
. Oto 5 years Own Rent
bicycle to school years years years years
Very likely 25.6% 40.5% 36.7% 33.6% 26.8% 14.2% 25.6% 23.4%
Somewhat likely 14.5% 19.8% 21.1% 12.0% 13.8% 9.3% 14.2% 17.0%
Not likely 28.1% 17.1% 21.1% 21.6% 26.1% 38.7% 29.4% 17.0%
No opinion 31.8% 22.6% 21.1% 32.8% 33.3% 37.8% 30.8% 42.6%

N=1289 N=252 N=166 N=125 N=138 N=473 N=1105 N=141



Q2c Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Allow you.r child to walk or ride a One Two Three Four or None One Two Three or
bicycle to school more more
Very likely 25.6% 13.4% 28.0% 26.9% 30.0% 13.3% 38.5% 46.6% 43.9%
Somewhat likely 14.5% 6.2% 16.0% 14.0% 25.0% 8.7% 23.0% 24.5% 16.7%
Not likely 28.1% 28.9% 28.2% 28.0% 20.0% 30.0% 26.7% 22.9% 30.3%
No opinion 31.8% 51.5% 27.8% 31.2% 25.0% 48.0% 11.8% 6.0% 9.1%
N=1289 N=194 =889 =93 N=40 N=721 N=187 N=249 N=66

Allow you.r child to walk or ride a Yes Yes 35 and 361045 | 461055 | 561065 | 6610 75 76 and
bicycle to school younger older
Very likely 25.6% 26.0% 20.0% 35.5% 44.1% 31.8% 13.0% 12.8% 9.5%
Somewhat likely 14.5% 14.2% 16.9% 23.6% 21.3% 13.0% 11.6% 4.1% 9.5%
Not likely 28.1% 28.1% 33.8% 14.5% 21.3% 22.6% 27.0% 36.6% 51.4%
No opinion 31.8% 31.7% 29.2% 26.4% 13.2% 32.6% 48.4% 46.5% 29.5%

N=1289 N=1244 N=65 N=110 N=272 N=261 N=215 N=172 N=105














































































Q4e

$100,000

Carlmont Village is just fine Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to o $150,000
th it i 74
ewayitis $50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 or more
Yes 50.0% 71.6% 66.7% 64.5% 51.2% 36.9%
No 50.0% 28.4% 33.3% 35.5% 48.8% 63.1%

N=1201 =81 =93 N=107 N=201 =518

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations



Ql6a Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations
Q16 - Along El Camino Real, .. Own a
. All Live in : : :

what kinds of uses would business in What is your age?

. Respondents| Belmont
you like to see? Belmont

7
Relation to Street Yes Yes 35and | 561045 | 46t055 | 561065 | 661075 | (0 2Nd
younger older

Large setback with parking
between buildings and 3.40 3.41 3.45 3.50 3.55 3.63 3.47 3.08 2.87
street
Small setback with
landscaping between 2.29 2.29 2.30 2.46 2.38 2.37 2.32 2.15 1.93
buildings and street
Building at street with
pedestrian scale along 1.70 1.70 1.68 1.58 1.55 1.49 1.68 2.04 2.20
sidewalk
Building at street with 2.64 2.63 2.65 2.53 2.51 2.56 2.58 2.82 2.91

large scale at sidewalk



Ql6a

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q16 - Along El Camino Real,

what kinds of uses would Al # of Adults in Household # of Children in Household

. Respondents
you like to see?

F Th
Relation to Street One Two Three ouror None One Two reeor
more more

Large setback with parking
between buildings and 3.40 3.18 3.46 3.34 3.24 3.31 3.42 3.54 3.81
street
Small setback with
landscaping between 2.29 2.14 2.34 2.22 2.12 2.22 2.31 2.40 2.59
buildings and street
Building at street with
pedestrian scale along 1.70 1.96 1.64 1.75 1.76 1.82 1.61 1.55 1.28
sidewalk
Building at street with 2.64 2.75 2.61 2.75 2.83 2.71 2.68 251 2.37

large scale at sidewalk



Ql6a

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q16 - Along El Camino Real,

All

what kinds of uses would How long have you lived in Belmont? Own or Rent Home

. Respondents
you like to see?

] Oto5 6to 10 11 to 15 16 to 20 |21 or more
Relation to Street Own Rent
years years years years years

Large setback with parking
between buildings and 3.40 3.52 3.62 3.46 3.64 3.12 3.41 341
street
Small setback with
landscaping between 2.29 2.41 2.28 2.34 2.47 2.13 2.28 2.38
buildings and street
Building at street with
pedestrian scale along 1.70 1.54 1.52 1.74 1.38 2.02 1.70 1.69
sidewalk
Building at street with 2.64 2.51 2.59 2.51 2.58 2.81 2.66 2.52

large scale at sidewalk



Ql6a

Q16 - Along El Camino Real,

All
what kinds of uses would Annual Household Income
. Respondents
you like to see?
100,000
P — Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to > o $150,000
0,000 74,999 99,999 or more
»5 > > $149,999
Large setback with parking
between buildings and 3.40 2.93 3.02 3.21 3.37 3.59
street
Small setback with
landscaping between 2.29 2.20 2.14 2.11 2.25 2.40
buildings and street
Building at street with
pedestrian scale along 1.70 2.02 2.10 2.08 1.76 1.49
sidewalk
Building at street with 2.64 2.84 2.69 2.83 2.71 2.53

large scale at sidewalk

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations



Ql16b Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

7

Height and Bulk Yes Yes 353nd | 50045 | 461055 | S6t065 | 66t075 | 102N
younger older

Onestory  2.14 2.14 2.30 2.69 2.36 213 2.10 1.77 1.85

Two Stories  1.93 1.92 1.98 2.13 1.95 1.87 1.92 1.92 1.87

Three to Four —, 4, 2.42 233 2.11 2.26 2.39 2.52 2.67 2.60

Stories
Five Stories ~ 3.54 3.54 3.43 3.13 3.45 3.63 3.45 3.70 3.72

F Th
Height and Bulk One Two Three ouror None One Two ree or
more more
One story 2.14 2.10 2.19 1.91 2.08 2.04 2.24 2.37 2.21
Two Stories  1.93 1.96 1.01 1.95 1.92 1.94 1.85 1.90 2.04
Three to Four ., /. 2.47 2.39 2.53 2.50 2.49 2.40 2.26 2.26
Stories

Five Stories 3.54 3.53 3.53 3.60 3.41 3.57 3.47 3.50 3.50



Q16b

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

21 or
1 11t0 15 | 16to0 20
Height and Bulk Oto 5 years DAL Lops I more Own Rent
years years years

years
Onestory  2.14 247 239 2.09 2.05 1.90 2.09 2.64
Two Stories ~ 1.93 1.98 2.04 1.80 1.92 1.89 1.90 2.15
Three to Four ., /. 2.16 2.29 2.44 2.41 2.62 2.45 2.10

Stories

Five Stories  3.54 3.40 3.27 3.69 3.60 3.68 3.59 3.10

1
Height and Bulk Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to ? OS(,)OOO $150,000
74
$50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 or more
One story 2.14 1.77 2.00 2.03 1.99 2.35
Two Stories 1.93 1.98 1.92 1.98 1.84 1.96
Three to Four ., ,, 2.61 2.60 2.54 2.57 2.25

Stories
Five Stories 3.54 3.70 3.52 3.56 3.67 3.42



Ql6¢ Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

7
Types of Uses Yes Yes 35and | gc.045 | 461055 | 561065 | E6t075 | (02N
younger older
Commercial with parking in ., | | 2.45 2.43 2.55 2.43 2.66 2.40 2.43 2.17
front
Commercial at the street  1.53 1.52 1.55 1.50 1.42 1.56 1.62 1.53 1.81
Residential with stoops ~ 2.59 2.58 2.68 2.63 2.76 2.32 2.46 2.52 2.63
Office or hotel ~ 3.49 3.49 3.38 3.42 3.40 3.48 3.55 3.64 3.49

F Th
Types of Uses One Two Three ouror None One Two ree or
more more
Commercial with parking in ) 2.36 2.46 2.46 2.48 2.41 2.40 2.47 2.72
front
Commercial at the street 1.53 1.60 1.52 1.67 1.52 1.62 1.48 1.46 1.32
Residential with stoops ~ 2.59 2.58 2.59 2.41 2.42 2.53 2.68 2.62 2.43

Office or hotel 3.49 3.49 3.49 3.58 3.52 3.52 3.46 3.44 3.54



Ql6¢

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q16 - Along El Camino Real,

. All
what kinds of uses would d How long have you lived in Belmont? Own or Rent Home
you like to see? Respondents
21 or
6to 10 11 to 15 16 to 20
Types of Uses Oto 5 years more Own Rent
years years years
years
Commercial with parking in ., 2.42 2.67 2.50 2.55 2.30 2.44 2.47
front
Commercial at the street 1.53 1.42 1.55 1.54 1.57 1.61 1.52 1.72
Residential with stoops 2.59 2.70 2.56 2.57 2.31 2.58 2.58 2.48
Office or hotel 3.49 3.45 3.21 3.40 3.62 3.64 3.51 3.39
Q16 - Along El Camino Real,
. All
what kinds of uses would d Annual Household Income
you like to see? Respondents
100,000
Types of Less than | $50,000 to |$75,000 to ? o $150,000
Uses 50,000 74,999 99,999 or more
> > > $149,999
Commercial with parking in ., , | 2.11 231 2.30 2.41 2.56
front
Commercial at the street 1.53 1.76 1.46 1.64 1.62 1.47
Residential with stoops 2.59 2.61 2.79 2.64 2.59 2.53
Office or hotel 3.49 3.52 3.47 3.53 3.51 3.44




Qléed Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations
Q16 - Along El Camino Real, .. Own a
. All Live in : : :
what kinds of uses would business in What is your age?
. Respondents| Belmont
you like to see? Belmont
76 and
Mix of Uses Yes Yes 35and | 500045 | 46t055 | S6t065 | 66075 an
younger older
Commercial in front of
i . 2.09 2.08 2.10 2.21 2.22 2.15 1.95 1.79 1.88
residential
Residential above —, 1.75 1.73 1.81 1.74 1.64 1.60 1.96 1.76
commercial
Mixed commercial and ., o, 2.91 2.98 2.84 2.83 2.78 3.03 2.99 3.14
residential at the street
Office and commercial 3.36 3.36 3.20 3.24 3.22 3.51 3.50 3.46 3.38
Q16 - Along El Camino Real, Al
what kinds of uses would # of Adults in Household # of Children in Household
. Respondents
you like to see?
. Four or Three or
Mix of Uses One Two Three None One Two
more more
Commercial in front of -, 2.04 2.10 2.09 1.91 2.06 2.02 2.14 2.17
residential
Residential above —, 1.76 1.72 1.89 1.70 1.75 1.76 1.72 1.72
commercial
Mixed commercial and ., ;) 2.77 2.93 2.91 2.82 2.93 2.80 2.94 2.80
residential at the street
Office and commercial 3.36 3.47 3.35 3.38 3.55 3.42 3.40 3.22 3.40



Qled

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q16 - Along El Camino Real,

All
what kinds of uses would How long have you lived in Belmont? Own or Rent Home
. Respondents
you like to see?
tol 16 to 2 21
Mix of Uses 0 to 5 years 6to 10 11to 15 610 20 or more Own Rent
years years years years
Commercial infront of -, \q 2.16 235 2.00 2.22 1.89 2.04 2.34
residential
Residential above —, 1.74 1.72 1.84 1.71 1.79 1.75 1.74
commercial
Mixed commercial and ., ;) 2.89 2.77 2.86 2.73 3.04 2.94 2.70
residential at the street
Office and commercial 3.36 3.26 3.21 3.33 3.43 3.50 3.38 3.31
Q16 - Along El Camino Real, Al
what kinds of uses would Annual Household Income
. Respondents
you like to see?
100,000
S Less than | $50,000 to | $75,000 to ? o $150,000
50,000 74,999 99,999 or more
> > > $149,999
Commercial in front of -, 2.11 1.80 2.02 2.02 2.17
) rqs:dentlal
Residential above —, 1.76 1.85 1.81 1.98 1.64
) comn_1erc:al
Mixed commercial and ., ;) 2.90 3.08 2.92 3.00 2.82
residential at the street
Office and commercial 3.36 3.39 3.39 3.56 3.25 3.38




Q5a Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q5 - How should Belmont prioritize .. Own a
. . All Live in . . .
funding for services and - d Bel business in What is your age?
e espon ents elmont Belmont
76 and
Yes Yes 35and | 5045 | 461055 | 561065 | 66t 75

younger older

LG L G LIS R LS LI 2.27 2.26 2.34 1.92 2.18 2.26 2.13 2.42 2.59

access to natural open spaces

Improve Belmont's parks and

recreation facilities, including the

Barrett Comm. Ctr, the Sports 2.28 2.27 2.44 2.06 1.96 2.37 2.36 2.35 2.37
Complex playgrounds, athletic

fields, and picnic areas

Create a fund that supports visual,
theatrical, performance, and other 3.24 3.23 3.19 3.18 3.41 3.26 3.11 3.12 3.06
forms of art in Belmont

Fund or partially fund a local
shuttle service or ‘circulator' to
improve transportation options in
neighborhoods and to local
destinations like schools, shops,
and the library

2.84 2.84 2.87 2.91 3.14 3.00 2.73 2.42 2.24

Make improvements to
roads/pavement, sidewalks, and 1.68 1.68 1.60 1.75 1.78 1.80 1.62 1.54 1.35
transportation safety

Invest in economic development
activities that increase the city's 2.52 2.52 2.12 2.50 2.45 2.66 2.43 2.40 2.48
tax base over time



Q5b Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q5 - How should Belmont prioritize Al
funding for services and amenities? # of Adults in Household # of Children in Household
Respondents
F Three or
One Two Three ouror None One Two

more more
I h il
mprove and enhance trails and 2.27 2.30 2.25 2.47 2.07 2.30 2.11 2.32 2.27

access to natural open spaces

Improve Belmont's parks and

recreation facilities, including the

Barrett Comm. Ctr, the Sports 2.28 2.52 2.21 2.35 2.40 2.47 2.02 1.94 1.89
Complex playgrounds, athletic

fields, and picnic areas

Create a fund that supports visual,
theatrical, performance, and other 3.24 3.08 3.26 3.40 3.00 3.18 3.18 3.43 3.25
forms of art in Belmont

Fund or partially fund a local
shuttle service or 'circulator' to
improve transportation options in
neighborhoods and to local
destinations like schools, shops,
and the library

2.84 2.69 2.89 2.77 2.31 2.70 2.92 3.07 3.12

Make improvements to
roads/pavement, sidewalks, and 1.68 1.67 1.67 1.68 1.77 1.61 1.87 1.73 1.67
transportation safety

Invest in economic development
activities that increase the city's tax 2.52 2.50 2.49 2.89 2.19 2.52 2.52 2.42 2.69
base over time



Q5c Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

All
How long have you lived in Belmont? Own or Rent Home
Q5 - How should Belmont prioritize Respondents e i
fundine f . ities?
unding for services and amenities 6 to 10 11to 15 16 t0 20 | 21 or more
0 to 5 years Own Rent
years years years years

Improve and enhance trails and access to 597 5 04 590 596 591 5 45 232 188
natural open spaces
Improve Belmont's parks and recreation
facilities, including the Barrett Comm. Ctr, 598 502 515 538 578 242 )78 )18

the Sports Complex playgrounds, athletic
fields, and picnic areas

Create a fund that supports visual,
theatrical, performance, and other forms 3.24 3.26 3.17 3.24 3.24 3.26 3.28 2.86
of art in Belmont

Fund or partially fund a local shuttle

service or ‘circulator’ to improve

transportation options in neighborhoods 2.84 3.02 2.91 2.95 2.89 2.71 2.85 2.56
and to local destinations like schools,

shops, and the library

Make ii

flake improvements to roads/pavement, 1.68 1.81 1.76 1.84 1.49 1.59 1.65 1.85
sidewalks, and transportation safety
Invest in economic development activities

, o, ) 2.52 2.52 2.35 2.58 2.44 2.59 2.51 2.53
that increase the city's tax base over time



Q5d

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q5 - How should Belmont prioritize
funding for services and amenities?

Improve and enhance trails and access to
natural open spaces

Improve Belmont's parks and recreation
facilities, including the Barrett Comm. Ctr,
the Sports Complex playgrounds, athletic
fields, and picnic areas

Create a fund that supports visual,
theatrical, performance, and other forms
of art in Belmont

Fund or partially fund a local shuttle
service or ‘circulator’ to improve
transportation options in neighborhoods
and to local destinations like schools,
shops, and the library

Make improvements to roads/pavement,
sidewalks, and transportation safety

Invest in economic development activities
that increase the city's tax base over time

All
Annual Household Income
Respondents

Less than $50,000to | $75,000to | $100,000 to | $150,000 or

$50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 more
2.27 2.29 2.18 2.28 2.38 2.16
2.28 2.25 2.32 2.26 2.40 2.17
3.24 3.03 2.94 2.94 3.22 3.31
2.84 2.36 2.27 2.40 2.80 3.04
1.68 1.49 1.55 1.56 1.62 1.74
2.52 2.66 2.57 2.53 2.54 2.46




Q7a

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q7 - Under what circumstances
would it be acceptable for a building
to exceed the permitted height
limit? (Check all that apply)

If additional affordable housing were
provided

If some other community benefit
were provided, such as usable open
space

If traffic reduction measures were
included

It would not be acceptable for a
building to exceed the height limit

All
Annual Household Income
Respondents

Less than $50,000to | $75,000to | $100,000 to | $150,000 or

$50,000 $74,999 $99,999 $149,999 more
21.5% 29.4% 23.3% 22.0% 20.5% 22.4%
32.4% 22.4% 26.2% 30.1% 29.5% 39.1%
40.9% 37.6% 37.9% 39.0% 33.2% 46.4%
50.7% 60.0% 52.4% 53.7% 55.5% 42.8%
N=1308 =85 N=103 N=123 =220 =563



Q7b Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

16 to 20 21 or more
years years

Oto 5 years | 6to 10 years

If additional affordable housing

: 21.5% 21.6% 31.9% 17.1% 24.6% 18.6% 18.8%  46.0%
were provided
If some other community benefit
were provided, such as usable open 32.4% 45.2% 44.2% 30.9% 28.2% 24.2% 30.2% 51.1%
space
RS G '"e“s"::zh':';erz 40.9% 50.6% 44.2% 38.2% 43.0% 36.2% 39.9%  48.2%
ScdioiRelgcecrit ol S0 34.0% 38.0% 52.0% 50.7% 62.2% 53.6%  26.6%

building to exceed the height limit

N=1308 N=241 N=163 N=123 N=142 =505 N=1129 N=139



Q7c Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Three or

Four or more
more

If additional affordable housing

X 21.5% 27.5% 21.1% 20.2% 27.5% 21.8% 26.1% 22.4% 19.0%
were provided
If some other community benefit
were provided, such as usable 32.4% 34.8% 32.8% 27.0% 32.5% 30.0% 37.5% 37.1% 33.3%
open space
If traffic reduction measures were
included 40.9% 43.5% 41.2% 40.4% 37.5% 39.6% 42.0% 44.7% 47.6%
It would not be acceptable fora - ., ;. 46.4%  49.4%  59.6% 55.0% 53.5%  49.4%  414%  42.9%

building to exceed the height limit

N=1308 N=207 =900 =89 N=40 N=767 N=176 N=237 N=63



Q7d

If additional affordable housing
were provided

If some other community benefit
were provided, such as usable open
space

If traffic reduction measures were
included

It would not be acceptable for a
building to exceed the height limit

Yes

Yes

35 and

younger

36 to 45

46 to 55

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

56 to 65

66 to 75

76 and

older

21.5%

32.4%

40.9%

50.7%

N=1308

21.3%

32.7%

40.2%

51.4%

N=1261

30.6%

35.5%

51.6%

37.1%

N=62

27.8%

49.1%

45.4%

33.3%

N=108

22.9%

43.0%

43.8%

39.5%

N=258

20.8%

30.0%

48.8%

47.7%

N=260

24.4%

34.3%

37.1%

54.0%

N=213

21.4%

26.9%

35.7%

56.0%

N=182

21.2%

21.2%

39.4%

62.1%

N=132



Ql4a Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations
Q14 - What do you consider the All Live in Own a
most important priorities for local Respondents| Belmont business in What is your age?
services? (Check all that apply) B Belmont
76 and
Yes Yes 35and | gci 045 | 46055 | 561065 | 661075
younger older
Maintain 3’1'1 emergency 75.7% 76.1% 67.1% 77.5%  68.9%  712%  753%  82.0% 86.9%
response times
Z;;’g;‘;::";:ﬁ;’zo :’:’Z:’;’i’i“’eets’ 86.0% 86.2% 90.0% 82.0%  84.1%  83.9%  88.1%  88.1% 91.2%
Maintain water quality in creeks 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0
S 54.5% 54.3% 54.3% 50.5%  47.8%  51.1%  58.6%  61.3% 61.3%
Protect, maintain, and enhance
;e"'l‘:;;e";’c,f,s’ ';:’”:;’;irtaﬁon 37.4% 37.7% 48.6% 243%  25.9%  31.8%  405%  52.6% 61.3%
ea nutrition/tra
programs
M“’":f’""tc,’ GG CI 74.9% 75.2% 67.1% 72.1%  72.6%  70.1%  749%  76.8% 83.2%
Investigation resources
M“":t‘;'_" Izarks' IO I 71.5% 72.3% 68.6% 82.9%  80.7%  71.9%  705%  63.4% 64.2%
sports jielas
";:f;' :Io"e “ﬂ;:'“ho"’ programs for .o 5, 38.9% 38.6% 41.4%  463%  34.7%  33.0%  37.6% 44.5%
cniiaren an eens
N=1381 N=1328 N=70 N=111 =270 =274 =227 N=194 N=137




Ql4b Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q14 - What do you consider the All
most important priorities for local # of Adults in Household # of Children in Household

. Respondents
services? (Check all that apply)

Th

One Two Three F;:;rrsr None One Two r;z(:eor
Maintain 9-1-1 emergency 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
response times 75.7% 81.9% 73.9%  77.3% 69.0% 78.6% 71.8% 70.5% 64.6%
Fix infrastructure, including
streets, sidewalks, and storm 86.0% 87.5% 86.3% 83.5% 73.8% 87.7% 82.4% 84.5% 78.5%
drains
ﬁ?’:":ﬁe"g}f’ CPE IR CIEES 54.5% 61.6% 52.8%  54.6% 59.5% 60.1% 48.9%  45.4% 36.9%
Protect, maintain, and enhance
TG BT 37.4% 45.4% 345%  51.5% 40.5% 45.1% 28.2% 27.5% 13.8%
health/nutrition/transportation
programs
:‘::;::ZZ;; ;"’reef:z::e"st'o" L 74.9% 73.6% 75.7%  74.2% 64.3% 76.2% 72.9% 74.1% 63.1%
QZZ';::‘ZZ Izgrks' ST L CIL 71.5% 69.9% 72.8%  69.1% 69.0% 68.2% 77.1% 77.7% 78.5%
A AU T T e e 38.9% 31.5% 40.9%  33.0% 45.2% 34.7% 47.9%  47.0% 33.8%

for children and teens

N=1381 =216 =948 =97 =42 =807 N=188 =251 N=65



Ql4c

Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q14 - What do you consider the
most important priorities for local
services? (Check all that apply)

Maintain 9-1-1 emergency
response times

Fix infrastructure, including
streets, sidewalks, and storm
drains

Maintain water quality in creeks
and in the Bay

Protect, maintain, and enhance
senior services, including
health/nutrition/transportation
programs

Maintain crime prevention and
investigation resources

Maintain parks, open space, and
sports fields

Improve after-school programs for
children and teens

All
How long have you lived in Belmont? Own or Rent Home
Respondents
11to 15 16 to 20 21
Oto 5 years | 6to 10 years ° ° ormore Own Rent
years years years

75.7% 69.0% 70.2% 70.5% 75.8% 81.6% 76.4% 68.1%
86.0% 82.4% 82.1% 86.8% 86.6% 88.7% 87.4% 73.0%
54.5% 54.5% 50.0% 48.8% 55.7% 56.9% 53.5% 63.1%
37.4% 22.7% 26.2% 32.6% 42.3% 47.0% 37.2% 40.4%
74.9% 72.2% 73.2% 71.3% 73.8% 79.0% 76.1% 65.2%
71.5% 81.2% 74.4% 75.2% 71.8% 66.2% 70.6% 79.4%
38.9% 43.5% 41.7% 29.5% 32.2% 38.5% 39.0% 36.2%
N=1381 =255 N=168 N=129 N=149 =538 N=1197 N=141




Ql4d Appendix B: Cross-Tabulations

Q14 - What do you consider the All
most important priorities for local Annual Household Income

. Respondents
services? (Check all that apply)

Less than $50,000to  $75,000to $100,000to $150,000 or

$50,000 $74,999 $99,999  $149,999 more
:‘;’n‘;"e":"'" 9-1-1emergency response . . 80.9% 82.9% 78.2% 75.7% 70.6%
Z;:g;‘;::";%zo :’:’Z:’;’i’i“’eets’ 86.0% 79.8% 90.5% 86.3% 86.1% 85.3%
:\:‘;';,"et‘;'gywate’ quality in creeksand | o, 63.1% 61.9% 57.3% 58.3% 48.7%
Protect, maintain, and enhance
;Z’;'I‘: ;;:Z';’;Zi;;::::;’;ination 37.4% 63.8% 58.1% 37.9% 37.4% 28.3%
programs
f::;::g:tf;"’reef:z;’:;t'an gag 74.9% 75.5% 74.3% 72.6% 71.3% 73.9%
QZZZZ;Z Izgrks' IO I 71.5% 69.1% 65.7% 65.3% 65.7% 77.2%
R Clp O N RO 0 38.9% 39.4% 35.2% 41.1% 35.7% 40.3%

children and teens

N=1381 N=94 N=105 N=124 N=230 N=591
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